04 Mart 2013 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:14:15

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

10

11

12

13

ALINCARUZGARI(7)
BERILSU(4)
ZUGURT AGA®)
AYSENIL(8)
ALFA™(2)
VEZIRKOPRU(1)
TUYAN(3)
DIAMOND ROCK(5)
KAREAS(11)
PEYK(9)
TOPSEL(13)
TEMMUZ(10)

GERILIM(12)

Yasg
4yda

S5ydk
7yda
4ydk
6yda
4dyaa
S5yda
4dyaa
6yda
4yda
4yda
4yda

4yda

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)22.500 &
1)3375%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARZMATIK (GB) - SAVANNAH

YAVUZSTAR- BLACK MAGC
SHNING STEEL (GB) - BERFU I

BUJOU DINDE (GB) - EASY COMPANY
ALDERADO - PASSEPARTOUT

LAST COMMANDER (USA) - KUNAH (IRE)
UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - FIRST SHINY
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - LADY BURNELLE
CENTAUR (GB) - SAN ROBERTA (GB)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - ARDA KZI

PARDON (FR) - MEKTEFLI (GB)

CHANPS TO CHAMPS - MANLUNA

DIVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - SELIN TANEM

GANYAN(7) :10,80 , 3. CIFTE(7/7) 78,60 &

Handikap 16
2.)9.000 ¢
2)1.350 ¢

Siklet Jokey
535 MAAKTURK
56 S.CIVACI
585 RDOGAN
535  AHARSLAN
58 V.DEMR
58,5 EKILIK

585 MEH.ARSLAN
59,5  F.YARDIMCI
515 MAVSAR
525  UFUKAKAY

50 HAS.YILDIRIM

52,5 NALTIN

50 KEMAL KURT

Sahip
Z SRAS.INCI

ALP. CIGER
MEH. KARAKECI
HAL. KAYA
MEH. NARGIN
M BED. KUGUK
EYY. ARTUN
iLH. GUCLU
LEV. GUNES
ZEK. YILDIZ
EYL. ILBEY
YAS. POLAT

YIL. BULDUK

3)4.500 &
3)675+

Antrendrii
|.SAYIS

F.AVYESILBUDAK
F.GEYIK
B.KONUK
MYUCEDAG
K.YILDIZ
KYILDIZ
B.SANDAN
C.C.CETIN
MURAT CAM
F.AVYESILBUDAK
KYILDIZ

SCELIK

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

Derece

1.30.90

1.31.61

1.31.71

1.31.86

1.32.04

13243

1.32.85

1.33.21

1.33.78

1.35.22

1.35.23

1.36.00

1.42.99

Gy
10,80

12,85
3,50
540
4,95
3,85
8,70
3,95
9,20
21,30
14,75
3,80

18,50

4)2250 &
4)338¢

AGF St
3

9  Yarm Boy

2

8

10

13

11

12

Fark
3,5Boy

1 Boy

GGk HP
63

68
71
65
72
73
71
67
49
53
43
53

15BOY 45



